Vibration sensor
VIM32PL-E1V16-0RE-I420V14
< Analog current output
< Screw-in thread for simple installation
< Simple electrical commissioning
< Rugged stainless steel housing
< Vibration velocity in mm/s via root mean square formation (rms)
Vibration sensor with analog current output

The correct electrical connection and the selection of the appropriate grounding concept are crucial for malfunction-free operation of the sensor.
For detailed information you may refer to the manual of the sensor.
Type Code
Structure of the type code
V I M 3 (1) (2) (2) – E (3) (4) (5) (5) – 0 R E – I 4 2 (6) V 1 4
VIM Type of sensor
VIM Vibration sensor
3 Size
3 Small size with screw thread
(1) Housing materiall
2 Stainless steel 1.4305/ AISI 303 (V2A)
4 Stainless steel 1.4404/ AISI 316L (V4A)
d Duplex stainless steel 1.4462 / AISI 318
(2) (2) Series
PU Pure Line
PL Performance Line
E Adaption
E External thread
(3) Frequency range
0 1 ... 1000 Hz
1 10 ... 1000 Hz
(4) Measured variable
G Vibration acceleration (rms)
V Vibration velocity (rms)
(5) (5) Measurement range
02 0 ... 2 g rms
04 0 ... 4 g rms
06 0 ... 6 g rms
08 0 ... 8 g rms
16 0 ... 16 mm/s
32 0 ... 32 mm/s
50 0 ...50 mm/s
C8 0 ... 128 mm/s
0 Functional safety
0 No functional safety
R Explosion protection + temperature range
R No use in hazardous areas
and permissible ambient temperature  -40 .... 85 °C
E Degree of protection
E IP66/IP67
Vibration sensor VIM32PL-E1V16-0RE-I420V14
Re

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
I42 Interface type
I42 4 ... 20 mA
(6) Switching output
0 No switching output
1 1 switching output,  threshold limit 10 % of the measuring range, preset response time 2 s, normally open
2 1 switching output,  threshold limit 20 % of the measuring range, preset response time 2 s, normally open
3 1 switching output,  threshold limit 30 % of the measuring range, preset response time 2 s, normally open
4 1 switching output,  threshold limit 35 % of the measuring range, preset response time 2 s, normally open
5 1 switching output,  threshold limit 40 % of the measuring range, preset response time 2 s, normally open
V14 Connection
V14 Connector M12, 4-pin
Accessories
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M08-1,25K/368
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6*/VIM8* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external
thread M8 x 1.25, screw-in depth 19.5
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M10-1,5/36
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external thread M10
x 1.5, screw-in depth 18
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M30-3,5/368
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6*/VIM8* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external
thread M30 x 3.5, screw-in depth 45
MONAD-M08-1,25-1,2Z-
BSPT/36
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external thread
NPT1/2", screw-in depth 24
RSL3-CS-SC-M55P200 Protective rubber sleeve for VIM3* vibration sensors against ingress of moisture and mechanical effects
EMCAD-
M08-1,25-M08-1,25/36
EMC adapter for VIM3*/VIM6* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external thread M8 x
1.25, screw-in depth 8
V1-G-BK2M-PUR-U/ABG Female cordset single-ended M12 straight A-coded, 4-pin, PUR cable black, shielded, UL approved,
drag chain suitable
V1-G-BK5M-PUR-U/ABG Female cordset single-ended M12 straight A-coded, 4-pin, PUR cable black, shielded, UL approved,
drag chain suitable
V1-G-BK10M-PUR-
U/ABG
Female cordset single-ended M12 straight A-coded, 4-pin, PUR cable black, shielded, UL approved,
drag chain suitable
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M06-1,0/36
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external thread M6
x 1.0, screw-in depth 10
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M10-1,5/8
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external thread M10
x 1.5, screw-in depth 18
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M16-2,0/368
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6*/VIM8* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external
thread M16 x 2.0, screw-in depth 27
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M20-2,5/368
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6*/VIM8* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external
thread M20 x 2.5, screw-in depth 34
MONAD-
M08-1,25-M24-3,0/368
Mounting adapter for VIM3*/VIM6*/VIM8* vibration sensors, internal thread M8 x 1.25 x 10, external
thread M24 x 3.0, screw-in depth 40
Vibration sensor VIM32PL-E1V16-0RE-I420V14
Re